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2005 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 04/02/2005
100 Mile Finishers

Group - Pos

M40-49
F40-49
M30-39
M60-69
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
F40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
F40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M20-29
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M60-69
M60-69
M50-59
F20-29
F30-39
M60-69
M40-49
F30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M50-59
M30-39
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Elapsed Time

15:26:28
18:09:27
19:28:10
20:14:37
20:35:44
20:40:49
20:46:08
20:48:53
20:52:21
20:52:56
21:04:59
21:16:53
21:24:25
21:40:54
22:02:59
22:18:28
22:26:23
22:34:02
22:37:22
22:38:31
22:44:23
22:54:39
23:05:14
23:07:47
23:09:58
23:24:40
23:24:43
23:26:01
23:26:20
23:29:01
23:30:05
23:31:31
23:36:37
23:37:41
23:42:45
23:57:38
24:20:34
24:30:55
24:31:57
24:49:57
24:50:00
24:50:32
25:06:54
25:09:43
25:20:48
25:24:04
25:45:38
25:47:41
25:48:32
26:07:09
26:10:01
26:16:27
26:17:24

Pace

09:16
10:54
11:41
12:09
12:21
12:24
12:28
12:29
12:31
12:32
12:39
12:46
12:51
13:01
13:14
13:23
13:28
13:32
13:34
13:35
13:39
13:45
13:51
13:53
13:54
14:03
14:03
14:04
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:07
14:10
14:11
14:14
14:23
14:36
14:43
14:43
14:54
14:54
14:54
15:04
15:06
15:12
15:14
15:27
15:29
15:29
15:40
15:42
15:46
15:46

Age
40
41
34
61
30
35
35
41
56
46
36
43
45
49
49
53
35
47
35
40
49
46
41
41
37
37
25
36
43
52
47
55
50
64
63
58
24
36
68
41
38
54
45
42
64
56
56
41
57
43
30
55
39
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State

MD
OH
TN
VT
NC
NY
NY
NC
PA
PA
NC
CcO
GA
SC
MA
MD
PA
NJ
CA
CA
Wi
SC
OH
TN
VA
VA
VA
NC
VA
VA
IN
GA
NC
GER
NC
NC
CcO
PA
CAN
VA
VA
CT
IL
NJ
NC
GA
NZ
FL
OH
LA
LA
IN
FL

Name

Arbona, Serge
Gardner, Connie
Dorsey, Kevin
Zucker, Zeke
Miller, Donnelly
Henderson, Timothy
Laporte, Albert
Barkley, Kurt
Jordan, Anthony W
Freeman, Richard
Dummar, Fred
Pomeroy, Paul
Bauer, Liz
Pastore, Mike
Richardson, Norman
Stritehoff, Nelson
Palmer, Rick
Triumph, Thomas
Schoeck, Matthias
Corbett, Catra
Wielgat, Doug
Crosby, Robert
Sampson, Shane T
Rochelle, James J
Calfee, Christopher
Snipes, David A
Matheson, Adam
Allen, Maurice B
Gentry, Bill

Smith, Tom
Smith, Mike
Michael, Steve
DelLorme, Mark
Weisshaar, Hans-Dieter
Sprouse, Tom
King, David

Wood, Liz

Albert, Sue
Miclette, Albert
Finkle, Jay

Finkle, Anita

Hunt, Carl

Dey, Bill
Swendsen, Vincent
Calabria, Robert D
Harman, William
Kerse, Jim

Harper, David
Davis, Ill, Frederick F
Sullivan, Jerry
Harris, Mike
Glassberg, Budd
Squires, Chase
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

2005 Umstead 100 Mile Endurance Run -- 04/02/2005
100 Mile Finishers

Group - Pos

M60-69
F50-59
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
F40-49
M30-39
F50-59
M50-59
F30-39
M50-59
F30-39
M40-49
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M60-69
M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
M50-59
M40-49
F50-59
F40-49
M50-59
M50-59
F50-59
F40-49
M50-59
M30-39
F40-49
M30-39

6
1
19
12
20
4
13
2
13
3
14
4
21

Elapsed Time

26:27:22
26:33:09
26:41:52
26:47:16
26:50:20
26:50:35
27:02:38
27:21:10
27:25:16
27:27:44
27:37:28
27:47:01
27:50:22
27:51:26
27:55:14
27:58:02
28:00:14
28:10:15
28:18:27
28:19:49
28:29:10
28:30:54
28:32:35
28:37:34
28:45:19
28:45:51
28:45:55
28:48:14
28:52:04
28:58:30
28:58:32
29:14:18
29:16:55
29:26:23

Pace

15:52
15:56
16:01
16:04
16:06
16:06
16:14
16:25
16:27
16:29
16:34
16:40
16:42
16:43
16:45
16:47
16:48
16:54
16:59
17:00
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:11
17:15
17:16
17:16
17:17
17:19
17:23
17:23
17:33
17:34
17:40

Age
61
54
46
50
44
41
30
51
52
30
55
33
41
40
46
44
61
50
60
44
60
57
53
41
55
46
53
58
52
43
52
39
41
30
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State

CA
LA
NJ
PA
VA
X
PA
KY
NC
MD
SC
CA
GA
OH
CA
MD
NY
MD
MD
NC
VA
NY
VA
NY
NJ
X
X
NC
IL
VA
MD
OH
NY
GA

Name

Wright, Phil
Churchfield, Lynda
Joswick, Richard
Ferguson, Gary A
Klein, Bert
Nquyen, Yen
Kosmalski, Peter
Evans, Rosemary
French, Rick
Sauter, Carrie
Morton, Alex
Fromm, Anita Marie
Higdon, Lionel G
Sampson, Lori

Nquyen, Mylinh
Starobin, Justina

Falk, Bob

MacMillan, Frank
Moore, James E
Howell, David G
Jones, Louis

Kacen, Bruce M

de Leon, Ill, Dionisio A
Hammell, Tim

Vish, Mary

Sergeant, Kimberley A
Voltaggio, Sam
Brown, Will

Mason, Louise
Williams, Caroline E
Tesdahl, Ben
Coleman, Walt
Jozefski, Diane
Hatfield, Kevin




